Innovative Ultrasonic Surgery
A Powerful Ultrasonic Surgical System with Illumination
Power: superior cutting capability shortens treatment time
Visibility: optic handpiece assures safe and easy surgical procedures
Minimally invasive: eliminates heat generation during bone dissection
Safe: avoids damage to soft tissue even during accidental contact
Comfort: for patients – operation can be performed under local
anesthesia and no collateral damages to soft tissues offers

Scraper
Sinus Membrane Tool
MODEL SG1 Z305-101ORDER CODE
• TiN coating  • Dots mark 3mm and 6mm and 9mm from tip
• Five teeth; 0.5mm thick
MODEL SG6D Z305-107ORDER CODE
• Diamond coating
MODEL G1-S Z305-113ORDER CODE
MODEL SG7D Z305-108ORDER CODE
• Diamond coating
MODEL P20-S Z305-114ORDER CODE
• Straight tip
MODEL P25R-S Z305-115ORDER CODE
• Right curved tip
MODEL P25L-S Z305-116ORDER CODE
• Left curved tip
MODEL SG2R Z305-102ORDER CODE
MODEL SG2L Z305-103ORDER CODE
• TiN coating  • Left curved tip* • Three teeth; 0.5mm thick
MODEL SG3 Z305-104ORDER CODE
• TiN coating  • Triple sided edge spatula tip
MODEL SG4 Z305-105ORDER CODE
• TiN coating  • Edge spatula tip
MODEL SG5 Z305-106ORDER CODE
• TiN coating  • Rounded edge spatula tip
MODEL SG9 Z305-110ORDER CODE
• Flat circular convex elevator   • Angled at 90°
MODEL SG10 Z305-111ORDER CODE
• Flat circular convex elevator   • Angled at 135°
MODEL SG11 Z305-112ORDER CODE
• Cone compressor
MODEL SG8 Z305-109ORDER CODE
• TiN coating  • Dots mark 3mm, 6mm and 9mm from tip
• Three teeth; 0.5mm thick
MODEL SG14R Z305-122ORDER CODE
• TiN coating  • Right curved tip* • Five teeth; 0.5mm thick
MODEL SG14L Z305-123ORDER CODE
• TiN coating  • Left curved tip* • Five teeth; 0.5mm thick
(From above)
(From above)
The direction of the tip’s curve is defined by the tip’s anterior view.*
*
*
• TiN coating  • Right curved tip* • Three teeth; 0.5mm thick
Unilateral anterior mandibular sampling
Anterior mandibular harvesting
Osteoplasties
SG1
SG1
SG14L
SG3
Sinus membrane
Sinus graft
Avulsion of wisdom teeth and impacted teeth
Sinus graft
SG6D
SG9
SG11
SG7D
Maintenance (V-Tip)
MODEL V10-S Z305-117ORDER CODE
* Plastic Tip is not included
* Tip wrench is not included
MODEL V-P10 Y900-184ORDER CODE
• Pack of 3
• With 2m cord
Water Supply
On / Off
Program Control
Reverse (-)
Program Control
Forward (+)
Ultrasonic On / Off
The new FC-51 foot control is user friendly and allows perfect control
while performing delicate surgical procedures. The VarioSurg foot
control meets IPX8 Standards for medical foot control systems. The
attractively shaped FC-51 is equipped with a bracket enabling it to
be easily raised or moved with the foot.
Hands-free Program Adjustments Via Foot Control
MODEL FC-51 Z316-001ORDER CODE
• Dimensions : W270 x D170 x H45 (mm)
• With appropriate compartments for handpiece,
cord, tip replacement wrench and tip holders
Sterilisation Cassette
The sterilisation cassette is designed for the safe processing
and storage of VarioSurg components.
FC-51 Foot Control
MODEL VA-SG-CASE Z313-102ORDER CODE
Tip Kits
• SG1, SG3, SG5,
SG6D, SG7D, SG11
• Tip holder
Contents
• SG1, SG3, SG6D,
SG9, SG10, SG11
• Tip holder
Contents
• SG1, SG2R, SG4,
SG2L, SG6D
• Tip holder
Contents
Bone Cut Kit Y900-688MODEL ORDER CODEMODEL Basic-S Kit Y900-687ORDER CODE
MODEL Sinus Lift Kit Y900-689ORDER CODE
• G1-S, E30RD-S, E30LD-S,
E31D-S, E32D-S,
• Tip holder
Contents
MODEL Endo-S Kit Y900-691ORDER CODE
Ultrasonic vibration is pulsed in blocks to offer greater
impact to the hard tissue and improve cutting efficiency,
thus shortens treatment time. Clinicians can choose from
three types of burst mode depends on the bone density.
Making the mode selection is easy through the control
keyboard during the surgery.
Burst Function
Retrograde Endo
MODEL E30RD-S Z305-118ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated   • For posterior teeth (right angled)
MODEL E30LD-S Z305-119ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated   • For posterior teeth (left angled)
MODEL E31D-S Z305-120ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated   • For anterior and posterior teeth (70˚)
MODEL E32D-S Z305-121ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated   • For anterior teeth (90˚)
Cutting Bone Effectively
Ultrasonic vibration amplitude
Time